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Multimode OM4 
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√ 100% pre-terminated and 

tested in factory to ensure 

thetransfer performance 

√ Rapid configuration and 

network, reduce installation 

time. 

√ Support 40G and 100G 

network applications. 

√ Flammability: LSZH, OFNR, 

OFNP available. 

√ Support up to 12F, 24F, 

48F, 72F, 96F, 144F, 

customized products are 

available. 

√ EIC 61754-7 and             

TIA 604-5-D 

 

Ordering information 

Part number Description 

49L-40-2x12T-FA-xxx* MPO-MPO Trunk 2x12xOM4 Female A 

49L-40-24T-FA-xxx* MPO-MPO Trunk 24xOM4  Female A 

49L-40-12T-FA-xxx* MPO-MPO Trunk 12xOM4  Female A 

Optical termination 

Type Multimode (PC/Flat polish) Package 

Performance Elite Low Loss 

Maximum Insertion Loss ≤0,35dB 

Return Loss ≥35dB 

Operating Temperature -40°C to +80°C 

Test Wavelength 850nm or 1300nm 

Durability (500 times) ≤0,1dB 

Tensile strength  >15kg 

Ordering information 

Part number Description 

49L-40-2x12T-FB-xxx* MPO-MPO Trunk 2x12xOM4 Female B 

49L-40-24T-FB-xxx* MPO-MPO Trunk 24xOM4  Female B 

49L-40-12T-FB-xxx* MPO-MPO Trunk 12xOM4  Female  B 

Application 

 Backbone connection in buildings and parks. 

 Backbone in Data Centers. 

 Backbone in industrial workshops. 

 

 

* Available in lengths: 20,25,35,70,100m 


